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Foo tba l l :  
Va r s i t y  . .  .  Roge r  Rob in son  

Lawrence  Mar t i n  

F r e shman  

Socce r :  
Va r s i t y  
F r e sh man  

Cros s  Coun t ry :  

V a r s i t y  and  F re shman  

. . . .  And rew  Gr i eve  

T .  F red  Ho l loway  

. .  Toby  Ha rg reave  

J ack  Boehm 

Ath l e t i c  S t a f f :  

D i r ec to r  o f  A th l e t i c s  F r a nc i s  J .  Woods  
(607-753-4102) 

Ath l e t i c  T ra i ne r  John  L .  Sc i e r a  
A th l e t i c  Phys i c i an  . . .D r .  G eo rg e  G .  Mau le r  
S po r t s  I n fo rma t ion  D i r ec to r  

J ack  M a rone y  
(607-753-2518) 

S ponso r s :  
Men ' s  A th l e t i c  Assoc i a t i on  

E r i c  Bradshaw,  P r e s iden t  

Co r t l and  A lum ni  A ssoc i a t i on  
Norma  R i l ey ,  P r e s i d en t  

N i ch o l a s  M.  Pau ld ine ,  D i r ec to r  
Co r t l and  C-C lub  

F ra nc i s  J .  Woods ,  D i r ec to r  



CORTLAND 

1969 
FALL SPORTS SCHEDULE 



STATE UNIVERSITY COLLEGE AT CORTLAND 

FOOTBALL 

Sept. 20 Springfield 

Sept. 27 Central Conn 

Ithaca 

C. W. Post 
Oct. 

Oct. 

Oct. 

Oct. 

Nov. 

Nov. 

4 

11 

18 
25 

1 

8 

Brockport (Homecoming) H 

Rhode Island A 

Alfred H 

Northeastern 

FOOTBALL - Freshman 

Oct. 3 

Oct. 

Oct. 

Oct. 

Oct. 

1 1  
18 
25 
31 

Ithaca 

Manlius 

Utica 

Brockport 

Alfred 

1:30 

1:30 

2:00 
1:30 

2:00 
1:30 

1:30 

1:30 

3:30 

2:00 
2:00 
2:00 
1:30 

SOCCER 

Sept. 24 

Sept. 27 

Oct. 1 

Oct. 7 

Oct. 11 

Oct. 18 

Oct. 22 

Oct. 25 

Nov. 1 

Nov. 8 

Cornell 

Potsdam 

Hobart 

Oneonta 

New Paltz 

Ithaca 

Oswego 

Brockport 

Fredonia 

R. P. I. 

4:30 

2:00 
3:00 

4:00 

2:00 
H 10:30 
H 3:30 

A 2:00 

H 10:30 

A 1:30 

SOCCER - Freshman 

Oct. 2 

Oct. 

Oct. 

Oct. 

Oct. 

Oct. 

Nov. 

Nov. 

11 
17 

21 
25 

1 

4 

Ithaca 

R. P. I. 

Oswego 

Brockport 

Hamilton 

Colgate 

Cornel I 

Hobart 

3:30 

3:30 

2:00 
3:30 

3:30 

3:30 

A 11:30 

H 2:30 

CROSS COUNTRY 

Sept. 20 

Sept. 23 

Oct. 1 

Oct. 4 

Oct. 11 

Oct. 15 

Oct. 18 

Oct. 22 

Oct. 25 

Nov. 1 

Nov. 6 

Nov. 15 

R. P. I. A 2:00 

Colgate A 4:30 

Oneonta A 4:00 

LeMoyne Invitational 

Alfred-Buffalo St. H 2:00 

Hamilton H 4:00 
SUNYAC Meet (at New Paltz) 

Brockport-Oswego A 4:30 

Canisius Invitational 
NYSCTFAMeet (at Harpur) 

R. I. T. A 4:00 
NCAA Meet (at Wheaton, III.) 

CROSS COUNTRY - Freshman 

Sept. 23 Colgate A 4:00 

Oct. 1 Oneonta A 4:00 

Oct. 11 Alfred - Buffalo St. H 1:30 

Oct. 22 Brockport-Oswego A 4:30 

Oct. 25 Canisius Invitational 

Nov. 1 NYSCTFA Meet (at Harpur) 
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